
　　緊急事態宣言発令に伴う

   時 間 割 表（4/26～）

月 火 水 木 金

家庭学習

（3） 集 団 登 校
登校時間１０：１０～１０：２５

家庭学習

家庭学習
家庭学習

６年生
オンライン学習

家庭学習

５年生
オンライン学習

家庭学習

４年生
オンライン学習

家庭学習 家庭学習

６年生
オンライン学習

家庭学習

５年生
オンライン学習

家庭学習

４年生
オンライン学習

授　業

授　業 授　業 授　業 授　業

授　業 授　業 授　業 授　業

6

15:10

授　業

給　　　食
一斉下校　【１４：００】

2･3年生

家庭学習

2･3年生
オンライン学習

4～6年生

家庭学習

1

2

4

5

12:35

14:30

8:30

9:10

9:15

9:55

11:00

14:00

11:40

11:55


