

緊急事態宣言発令に伴う

## 時 間 割 表 (4/26~)

	月	火	水	木	金
1 8:30 9:10	家庭学習	家庭学習 6年生 オンライン学習	家庭学習 5年生 オンライン学習	家庭学習 4年生 オンライン学習	家庭学習
2 9:15 9:55	家庭学習	家庭学習 6年生 オンライン学習	家庭学習 5年生 オンライン学習	家庭学習 4年生 オンライン学習	家庭学習
(3)	<b>集団登校</b> 登校時間 10:10~10:25				
4 11:00 11:40	授業	授業	授業	授業	授業
5 11:55 12:35	授業	授業	授業	授業	授業
	<b>給食</b>				
14:00	<b>一斉下校 【14:00】</b>				
6 14:30 15:10		2・3年生 家庭学習 2・3年生 オンライン学習		4~6年生 家庭学習	